Tt iwasdaausudmmiigunia U

MU’JUL'G’I‘U@NUU?“M’]Q! s‘:‘V\I “/]U

sartauUsEannl 2566

‘ LHUIU-U Ifmfm Immwuaumiw/ﬂﬁmsm @Y AW, (S a:mz) e ‘A1A 714 6 i
MR ) wne | e Tuve | Tuve | wa1 | ningwe
fau| Uizian 578073 qmé’nwm o |dwu|  wwnges FeRSI] ol | v dauou | (Hngnn)
Qdu LAV UM @n. vman, | duduns| den | laviu
ANV AN
1 FuduTaLYel Uno.aun 40 1. L70 (LVS) |
900 | 1 10368395 Ball Bear. n50-302-3210-E-2rs1, lodonay | EA 3| 12,84000|  38520.00, fla 66 | 50| 240 % @
310900 | 2 10 301 734, Lock Washer N5-10-MB10, Cwslay | EA 3 sollomt 963.00] .
“Bu | 3 10301558, Shaft Nut N3-14-KM10, Busmen | EA s| 214000 642000 d.
4 10301 556, Shaft Nut N3-14-KM8, AN EA 3 1,605.00 4,815.00; d.
B elg B0152, Lock Washer N5-14-MB8./ AnENYRIE | EA 3 321.00 963.00; i
6. 10353 874 Ball Bearing N50-103-6308-2i51, LAWY EA o) 3,210.0Q 9,630.09 ‘ .
7 10 453 309 Sealing Ring N9-15-80 x 100 x 10, EA 31 10,165.00 30,495.00}
8587018380 Gear Belt, elevation Gear, EA 3 41,195.00 123,_585.00{ 'c;
9 1199 069 Connection ALD, EA 3| 1,064,650.00] 3,193,950.00
JOUESIOE1E5 21 Motor Controller, EA 3 3_,74_5;000.0_0 11,235,000.09
11 1199 080, Junction Central Power AL01 EA 3 2,091,850.09 6.,27‘5,55() 00 d.
12555021888 Gear Belt traversing Gear, EA 3 40,125.00 120,375.00 é .
13 |LV&/MTT/6109 BEARING, ball, journal, single row, 30 mm. X 62 mm. X 16 mm., EA 15 3,210.00 4(,,15().00/ i i
i 14 LV6/MTT7/91551 BEARING, ball, journal, double row, angular , EA 3 4.815.00 1d,d4a45 ()O a.
20 mm. x 47 mm. x 20.6 rm., .
; 15 M2/AN 32686 O-RING, EA 3 107.00 32'[.0(’)" .
i 16 M2/AN 32679 O-RING, EA 24, 4723.00 8,988.(’)(] il
; 17  M2/AN 32701 O-RING, cA 3 1,605.00 4815 (JO b i ‘ .




\//o )/911/|

509, 547
be H W) A

‘ w2 e il
s wnoay |wis| Cdwve | e | nm | e
& éﬁ'ﬁ’ﬁ'ﬂiﬂh% g e . .méﬂwm; ffu | $au|  wueas R auIls | DU | Aseu | Furnan)
: 30 AN UM @, uman, | auiuas] dam | Lo
900 | 18 M2/AN 32704 O-RING, Toouar | EA 3 2,087.00 6,261.00] dia. 66 |50 Tu|240 M| .
w10 | 19 M2/AN 32021 . O-RING, wneley | EA 6 1,284.00 7,704.00 A
Gyl 20 | M2/MB 4534 NUT, shaft, phosphated (N3;144I<M—1L) 20 mm.,: fguei'aucz}an EA 4 1,605.00 6,420.09 2.
21 M2/MB 4536 NUT, shaft, phosphated (N3-14-KM-6), 30 mm., AT EA 113 2,140.00 27,820.00‘ : .
22 M2/MB 4982 WASHER, lock, shaft nut, phosphated (N5-14-MB6), 30 mm., ﬂtuéfﬂwmz EA 13 321.00 4,173.00} 4.
23 LV6/MTT7/6097 BEARING, ball, Joumal smgle row, 25 mm. x 52 mm. X 15 mm.. g EA ; 10 : 2,67500 26,750.00} 7.
24 M2/MB 4980 WASHER, Lok shafemii iphosprated (NA-4AMBD), 20 rom., EA 4 241.00 964.00) a
25 M2/AN 32698 O-RING, EA 6 1,980.00 11,880.0Q 2,
26 LV6/MTL/CW/ SEAL, oil, 35 mm. x 52 mm. x 12 mm., EA 51 10,647.00 53,235.00 4.
W 20513747/R1
27 M2/AN 32689 O-RING, EA 6 321.00 1,926.00, g
28  M2/AN 33072 JOINTING, access cover , air reservoir/oil purnp motor . EA 6 16,050.00 96,300.0Q ]
29 M2/AN 33068 JOINTING, elevating V.S.G. cover, | EA 3 21,400.00 64,200.00 .
30 M2/AN 33075 JOINTING, slip ring cover, k 3 16,050.00 48,150.00, .
31 M2/AN 31778 JOINTING , ; EA 2 1,712.00 3,424.00 a.
32 M2/AN 33070 JOINTING, traversing V.S.G. cover, EA 3 21,400.00 64,200.00 4. !
33 M2/AN 33066 JOINTING, V.S.G , motor cover, EA o) 16,050.00 f!-8,150.00/ i |
34 M2/AN 32798 O-RING, EA 2 2,140.00 4,280.00, { . !
; 35 LV6/MTT1/91522 BALL, steel, anti - fricticn, 3 rom. dia., EA 5 428.00 2,160.00, &l
3¢ M2/AN 32700 O-RING, EA 2 1,070.00 2,140.00 e
37 LV6/MTL1/CW/ SEAL, oil, 9 mm. x 22.08 rmm. x 10 mm., EA 5 5,885.00 29,425.00 |




\ 1;13J’3(51 NUELAU ‘WLi’JEJ VD JUvD LR UGN
@ 'Ussthm e e e e - : ﬂaé’nmuz iy |dwon|  wineas FIURY a1iIR aﬂgﬁ’-ﬁ“ aaua‘u ('ﬁmmm)
' LN ‘ UM @, vmen, | sufuns| dn | ladu

900 | 38 M2/AN 32221 CYLINDER latouns | EA 6| 160,500.00]  963,000.00| &.n.66 | 507|240 U} .
570978 | 39 M2/AN 34017 GASKET, wusiay | EA 6 6,955.00]  41,730.00, a
Su | 40 M2/AN 32691 O-RING fueutey | EA 20 428.00 8,560.00 i
41 M2/AN 32681 O-RING, iy EA | @i 709.00]  10,486.00 ' .
42  M2/AN 32703 O-RING,, ﬂméﬁ’nwma: EA 11 2.568.00 30,8’16.00', él.

43 LV6/MT1/CW/ SEAL, oil, '1 in. x 1.503 in. x 13/32 in., AW EA 6 9,577.QO 57,462.00 @

W15010040/R1 '

aa  LVE/MTT7/142 BALL, steel, anti - friction, 11 mm. dia., EA 8 1,284.00 10,272.00, .

45 M2/AN 32281 HOUSING, EA 6 81,855.00 491,130.00{. .

46 M2/AN 32685 O-RING , BA 2} O L20R Bl oo .

a7 LV6/MT7/140 BALL, steel, anti - friction, 9 mm. dia., EA 13 1,284.00 16,692.09_ d.

48  M2/AN 32694 O-RING, EA £ 0 749.00 4_,4-9/—1.00‘" 4.

49  M2/AN 32291 SEATING, EA 8 1,284.00{  10,272.00 .

50 LV6/MTT/TN 30209  BEARING, taper roller, 45 mm. x 85 mm. X 20.75 mm. . EA 12 4.815.00 hiley 80.09 f.

51 LV6/MT7/TN 30212  BEARING, taper roller, 60 mimn. x 110 mm. x 23..75 mm., EA 12 10,165.00 121,980.00 f.

52 LV6/MT1/GO/ SEAL, oil, 88 min. x 110 mm. x 12 mm. , EA 12 (3,04—6.00§ 72,552.00 é.

MM88110 l

53 M2/AN 32693 O-RING, piston guicle, outer., EA 27 1,284.00 30,668.00, .

504 M2/AN 32286 PISTON, EA 3 51,895.00 '.155,685.00/ 3,

550 1097299 . M'icro Switch, Right Hand, EA 9 19,795.00 178,155.00 ) A,

56 4109 300 Micro Switch, Left Hand, EA 3 18,725.00‘ 56,175.00 i .

5 10 363 187 Cable-Gland X12-114-187, EA 12 5,350.00 (i/i!v,?()!f).()(;)_ : 5]




A AU

S

e R e D Tl

U38La9

318918

900

A
U

59

60

61

- e

M2/MB 4838

1199 073
1199 072
1199 071
G1/5310-99-941-6381

M2/MB 4846
i\/-\’Z/ MB 4858
M2/MB 4960
M2/MB 4961
M2/MB 5647

G1/5310-99-941-6371

M 7/:“\! 318 Ou
A \Z/ AN 31849
M2/AN 40447
M2/MB 4636
M2/MB 4638
M2/AN 32439
M2/MB 46C
M2/MB 4958

M2/MB 5094

et ettt

Jurjction Box Al13.
Junction Box A12.

Operation Panel All,

NUT, stiff, metric (DIN), "A" steel, hex, nylon insert ,

thin, zinc coated, 10 ram.,

BOLT h9,< hd HTS phosphated ( BUFO—80), 6 mm. >

BOLT, hex.

BOLT, hex. hd., H.T.5, phosphated ( BUFO-80), 10 rm. x 35 mm.,

WASHER, Shakeproof , internal, phospated (N5-8),

WASHER, Shakeprool , internal,
SCREW, 800 csk. hd., phospl’\ated (FS), 10 mm.
NUT, stiff, metric (DIN), A" steel, hex.,
thin, zinC coated, 10 ram.,

JOINTING, fork housing

JOINTING, guard/

JOINTING, fork housing cover,

STUD, short thread, phosphate

STUD, short thread, phosphated (PSK), 10 mm. X (40 mm.

PLUG,

WASHER, copper (N5 - 10), 18 mm. X 22 mm.,

WASHER, Shakepioof, internal, phosphated (N5

SCREW, cap , socket head, phaspt ated (E(

hd., H.T. 5l phosphated ( BUFO-80), 8 rnm. x 20 mm.,
6.6 mm.,
phospated (N5-8), 8.4 mm.,

% 25 mm.,

nylon insert,

d PSK), 10 mm. X 35 7M.,

-8), 4.t mm.,

:C6S), 4 mm.

_______.____,_____.... -

l‘ﬁ‘b’e)u,ﬁ“
VDAY
RusuLes
!
AN

LA

|
|
‘1
\
|
|
|
'\
|
|

e *ﬁwuai—~
Wigay 518U DUA
YN 9. m——‘um an. | giiunns
69,550.00 | 208,650.00
64,200.00|  192,600.00
80,250.00 240,750.00/
54.001 648.09
54.00 618.00,
- 54.00 486.00
64.00 768.00
21.00 630. oo\
21.00 315.00 }
161.00 1,032.00, *
54.00 1,944.00 \;
o
i 696‘001 2,08 3001\
‘; \ 96.003 2,088.00
; 696.00| \l
:\_;‘4% 54.00!‘& 60:8.00,
12!‘;i 54.00 608.00)
3! f-‘.—82.0()i 1,046. ()01 l
)2 ‘J_6’L(‘>()\\ 4 8'3‘».00'_1 =
m 21.00| 648.0)
12) 48.00| 576.00] |

v \

G50 () :/1?

Suve | v

aulia | @l
Sown | lanfu

e e s

50 Su | 240

NTYLIAG)

$a
Run1a7)

e

6l

gl




Moyt %

| | vigay mog| o e | e | | e
andu Ussam 18NN - Aaidnwae | 9 weay pigtUSHT ol | oudh | dewau | (Hannan)
: Wy (BIRH U @6 vman.  |eiduans| g | oA

900 | 78 M2/MB 4324 SCREW, socket head, "Unbrako", C.A.1051110 (M5x12), ladonay | EA 18 48.00 . 864.00] 1A 66 | 509240 Tu d.
590970 | 79 M2/MB 4959 WASHER, shakeproof, internal, phosphated (N5-8), 5.1 mm., WY EA 36 43.00 1,548.00 &,

Bu | 80 M2/MB 4243 SCREW, socket head, "Unbrako?, C.A.109118 (M10X25), fushumon | EA 6 64.00 384.00, g

81 G1/5310-99-941-6366 NUT, stiff, metric (DIN), "A" steel, hexagon , Uy EA 18 64.00 1’152'00.. 2.

nylon insert, thin, zinc coated 3 rm., ﬂmélﬂwmz

82 _ MZ/AN 40283 e _YSC‘RiEW,_‘secur_ing, micro svx‘/i't_‘ch/ iy e : ! 4L€Jf1'\j8}_ EA : 18 16100 ] ?{.8_98”.00 4.

83 M2/MB 4325 SCREW, socket head "Unbrako" CA 105112 (M5X15), EA 18 32.00 576.00 dl.

34 LV6/MT7/6069 BEARING, ball journal, single row, 15 x 35 x 11 mm. EA %) 1,017.00 3,051.00 .

385 LV6/MTT1/6083 BEARING, ball journal, single row, 20 x 47 x 14 mm., EA 6 642.00 3,852.00 .

86 LV6/MT7/6909 BEARING, ball journal, single row, 25 xab 2By, EA 3 321.00 963.00 .

87 M2/MB 4347 SCREW, sacket head, "Unbrako", CA 107115 (M8 x 20), EA 6 54.00 324.00 al.

88 M2/MB 4317 SCREW, socket head, "Unbrako" CA 104109 (M4 > 10), EA 12 37.00 444.00, .

89 Z1/ZA 48054 SWITCH, sensitive, plunger type, single pole, 2 way, Burgess CR758, EA 6 9,095.00 54,570.00, 4.

90 LV&6/MTI1/CW/ SEAL, ail, 25 mm. x 47 mm. x 10 mm., EA 5) 3,745.00 1 TI,,?_BS.OQ gl

W 18509839/R1

91 M2/AN 31796 SEAL, casing cover, EA 3 U500 11,235.00 G

92 M2/MB 4531 NUT, shaft, phosphated (N3-14-KM 1), 12 mm. , EA 6 54.00 324.00 .

93 M2/MB 4977 WASHER, lock, shaft nut, phosphated (N5-14-MB1), 12 mim., EA 8 70.00 420.00; a.

94  M2/AN 32250 JOINTING, cover, EA | 3 803.00 2,409.00 Gl

: 95 M2/MB 4842 BOLT, hex.hd., H.T.S., phosphated (BUFO-80), 6 mimi. x 55 mm... EA 18 54.C0 9'/7..0(2, .
96 M2/MB 4908 NUT, hex., H.T.S., phosphated (BUFO-6M) 6 mim., EA 18 54.00 972.00 a.
3 97  M2/AN 31607 PIN / EA 3 6,955.00 20,865.00, 4.




° 4 v Al
2 A uadusnan fedun 14 d.a. 66
3. sypznansulsein 1 9

4. gaueu @1 04 NABENNU.

' 2

YOTUTEIIYNNDI
WA,
(Rysie mmam'\aﬁ‘aa)

NUHIU AU AW U,

L) o

2 AW 66

i &
-~ ¢

NFIINAD

W.a.

18t “ ‘f!,‘:
(GeaEvIm AN

; pver) WBaY | WY Awe | Twre | van | mnew
e ﬂmm b Mg ; ﬂmenemz |y [$m|  mioes TR oyl | euifA | aaweu | (nsien)
" Gu _ ‘ LN UM En. vinan. | dudunis| dam | laifu
900 | 98 LVG/MT1/37895 CLIP, hose, "Jubilee” , 4.1/8 in./4.7/8 in. O.D., Todouaz | EA 12 161.00 1,932.00|, i.n. 66 | 50%u | 240 Tu| .
ﬂ&"\]"]&l 99 LV6/MT1/GO/B1432  PACKING, "U" .875 x 1.25 x .25, UHBLAY EA 2 1,284.00 15,4-08.00/ .
g0 | 100 LV6/MT1/GO/DE325 PACKING,"U" 3.1/4 in. cylinder, Sueoumon | EA | 12| 171200  20504.00 a
101 LV6/MT1/SV/AP8582 GAITER, rubber (Clayton Dewandre AP, 8582), W EA 6 10,165.00 60,990.00 A
102 LV6/MT1/SV/AP8583  GAITER, rubber (Clayton Dewandre AP 8583), ﬂmﬁﬂwmz EA 6 10,700.00 64,200.001 @l
e : I 143,09
i 5o 102 T \j 24,970,260.00
C wnews 1. ST BLRALTAY o enTay Aauds Aaansden uagmlyanedu savashmenan e

WO, 59.A0. 60 AU, YBINATI

ARG IARGITR

Le N, 66



